Testing and Commissioning inclusive of 1-Year Comprehensive 
Operation & Maintenance (O&M) of 600 KWp On-Grid Solar Power 
Project at Indian Oil’s Karnal LPG Bottling Plant, Haryana with 
Net-Metering Facility and its further Comprehensive O&M for 4 
Years 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

Rs. 2,22,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Only) 
through RTGS/NEFT.  
No exemption is allowed for submission of EMD. 

Interested parties may view and download the tender document containing the 

detailed terms & conditions, free of cost from the website www.etenders.gov.in or 

www.celindia.co.in.